Marked
Conforming to EMC Directive
DP2
LED Display Digital Pressure Sensor
Complete Functionality
from a Wide Model
Line-up
504

DP2
506
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Comparative output
0 to �101.3kPa
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
0 to �101.3kPa
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
0 to �101.3kPa
0 to 100.0kPa
0 to 1.000MPa
DP2-20
DP2-20F
DP2-20F-P
DP2-21
DP2-21F
DP2-21F-P
DP2-22
DP2-22F
DP2-22F-P
DP2-80
DP2-40N
DP2-40E
DP2-41
DP2-41N
DP2-41E
DP2-42
DP2-42N
DP2-42E
DP2-60
DP2-60N
DP2-60E
DP2-61
DP2-61N
DP2-61E
DP2-62
DP2-62N
DP2-62E
Rc (PT) 1/8
female thread
NPTF 1/8
female thread
Rc (PT) 1/8
female thread
NPTF 1/8
female thread
Rc (PT) 1/8
female thread
NPTF 1/8
female thread
M5 female thread
NPT 1/8
female thread
G (PF ) 1/8
female thread
Rc (PT) 1/8
female thread
NPT 1/8
female thread
G (PF) 1/8
female thread
Rc (PT) 1/8
female thread
NPT 1/8
female thread
G (PF) 1/8
female thread
Rc (PT) 1/8
female thread
NPT 1/8
female thread